Keeping the Health Insurance necds in recent times the Syndicate in its Resolution No.36 dt.17.03.2021 decided to implement Group Health Insurance Scheme named as "Kalyani" of the Odisha State PSUs Employees Welfare Society (OSPEWS) in the Universityon voluntary basis. 

Scheme-I - The annual premium of the scheme is Rs.14,500/- (Rupees Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred) only for a sum assured of Rs.5 Lakhs per year covering family up to 6 members of the employee. One time registration of membership fee with OSPEWS is 
Rs.500/-(Rupees Five Hundred) only. 

Scheme-II - Another Scheme with a sum assured Rs.2 Lakhs per year with lower premium is also being planned for other employees of the University.